
ADUSTIA 
NSTTTUTEO FTEACH 

ONINIVA,) 

SL. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OFTEACHER TRAINING 
A Co-Ed B.Ed., D. El. Ed. & B.L.I.S. College 
Approved by NCTE, ERC-Bhubaneshwar 

Affiliated to Sido-Kanhu Murmu University, Dumka & Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 
Website: www.mitt.in " Phone :9771029036, 720971 5336 " E-mail: mittmdp@gmail.com 

Reconstitution of Governing Body 

Name 

Mr. Kishan Kumar Kejriwal 

Prof. (Dr.) P. Chakraborthy 

Mr. Arun Kumar Gutgutia 

Prof. (Dr.) Suchita Kumari 

Dr. Jolly Sinha 

Dr. Sushil Tudu 

Mr. Kamal Mandal 

Mr. Surajeet Chatterjee 

Mr. Ajay Bagaria 

Mr. Bitan Biswas 

Status 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Description 

Date: 07.07.2022 

Chairman of the Trust 

Nominated from the Trust 

Nominated from the Trust 

External Academician 

Ex-Officio Principal 

University Representative 

Teaching Members' 
Representative 

Non-Teaching Members' 
Representative 

Industry Expert cum 
Educational Entrepreneur 

Principal of a (10+2) School 

MCKV GROUP 
Krotedgrio infiito 

Madhusthali lnstitute of Teacher Trairira 

Kenkunar kejciwat 

Campus Plot No. 86, Vill: Salaiya, PO. : Madhupur, Dist. : Deoghar, Jharkhand -8153S3 
Trust Ofiee Madhusthali Vidyapeth Trust, Laxmi Niketan, Ist Floor, 243, G. T. Road (N), Liluah, Howrah -711204 

Phone: +91 33 2654 8604/0S, Fax : +91 33 2654 3388 
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